Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Faculty Summer

Faculty Summer

Early Retiree/Instructional

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Faculty Summer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

FH - History

Total Wages

$166,297

$141,576

$89,514

$68,433

$51,119

$50,524

$43,720

$41,584

$30,239

$28,224

$24,919

$13,414

$13,028

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,062

$12,627

$28,254

$13,205

$4,484

$4,168

$0

$0

$2,495

$2,328

$2,056

$0

$0



