Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$166,297	\$21,062
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$141,576	\$12,627
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$89,514	\$28,254
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$68,433	\$13,205
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$51,119	\$4,484
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$50,524	\$4,168
Early Retiree/Instructional		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$43,720	\$0
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$41,584	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$30,239	\$2,495
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$28,224	\$2,328
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$24,919	\$2,056
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$13,414	\$0
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - History	\$13,028	\$0